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(169) 400m prekazky [76,2cm] - 2eny :Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.¢.

Meno

MATEJICKOVA Lucia
LACKOVICOVA Simona
HANZELYOVA Klaudia
FATUROVA Gabriela
ONGALOVA Olivia
LUKACOVA Simona

Nar.

1998
2000
2001
1999
2001
1999

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
Slavia Trencin o.z.

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra
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Vykon
1:08,34
1:11,79
1:12,59
1:12,86
1:12,92
1:13,84
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